

Court No. - 19

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 646 of 2022

Petitioner :- Prakash Chand (Now Deceased) And 11 Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Sagheer Ahmad, Saurabh Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Kaushal Kishore Mani

Hon'ble Dr. Yogendra Kumar Srivastava, J.

Sri Saurabh Pandey, learned counsel for the petitioners, seeks further accommodation.

As prayed, list on 18.7.2022 as fresh.

Order Date :- 16.5.2022

Puspendra

(Dr. Y.K. Srivastava, J.)